NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Samulage	1	1
Factor Tonatal Control of the Contro		MMA 119122557	Done by
7617119 14:31	Jeb description	Lyne Crimo Conjusto	************
MAI INC19016304144	SAS c-filing		
SMK 3709H	E-mail (within thus, AIC 2hrs)	001	
1519 119 19:40 .	I-Motor Clalm Form	MT/ 1062576-	16/9/19 14:5.
(21) - D' Reporting Only	I-Motor W/O (Wildn: OD 2hr)	TP 4brs)	
0	i-Photo Uploaded		
H* hisaner:	Assessment/Survey Report		
Ti	Ass't Report by Fax / Hand to	Owner/Wksp	
Proformit Wissp / INC Assign Wissp / QW; (S. S. S. S. P. W. S.	Tol: F	*их:
I P Varticulius: Veh No: 6	BD 35212. INC()/Non-INC()	
Owner / Driver: (100 00-12	Tel:)
Policy No: () Perio	od: ()	Cover Type: ()
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [No	ote-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-20	%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-1	00%]
Year of Registration: () W	arranty; YES ()/NO ()	
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000	0()/\$2,000()		
one of Remarks as a supplication of	CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF	DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF THE	TELL TO
			7003 51
) Walk-In Customar : Gustomor's Inform		clly NO rater of repairer.	
) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer	URGENTLY.	200 2 3	4
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice:	YES()/NO(); To	wing Co: (· 4	,)
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice:	YES()/NO(); To	wing Co: ('	ong editione by
Drive-In ()/Towed-In (); Invoice:	YES()/NO();To		July tellpone by
Orive-In ()/Towed-In (); Invoice: (smarks): (INC abounce 6798 6616)) (Signarks): (INC abounce 6798 6798 6798) (Signarks): (INC abounce 6798 6798) (Signarks) (Signarks): (INC abounce 6798 6798)	YES()/NO();To	wing Co: (') mis ellione by
Onive-In ()/Towed-In (); Invoice: (connects: 200 (INC hothins 676) 666) 82 () Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Con () QC Check / Post Reputr Inspection	YES()/NO();To	wing Co: (Jacque de la company
Orive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: Communication (INC Module : 6:38 6616) (E. 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Compared to the Communication (Inc.) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection (Inc.) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300]	YES()/NO();To	wing Co: () publications by
Onive-In ()/Towed-In (); Invoice: (connects: 200 (INC hothins 676) 666) 82 () Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Con () QC Check / Post Reputr Inspection	YES()/NO();To	wing Co: () Just allone by
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: (conordes: 200 (INC heating 6:38 f6:60)) (Conordes: 200 (INC heating 6:38 f6:60)) (Conordes: 200 (Input of the Cost)) (Conordes: 200 (Input)) (Cost) (Co	YES()/NO();To	wing Co: () Markellone by
Drive-In ()/Towed-In (); Invoice: (connects: (ISC hedline 6788 6616)) () Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Con () QC Check/Post Repair Inspection () Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300] Injury:	YES()/NO();To	wing Co: () Distribute by
Onive-In ()/Towed-In (); Invoice: Connected: (INC hedline: 6788 6616) (2) (Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Con (C) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection (Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300] Injury:	YES()/NO();To	wing Co: () purpose by
Onive-In ()/Towed-In (); Invoice: Connected: (INC hedline: 6788 6616) (2) (Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Con (C) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection (Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300] Injury:	YES()/NO();To	wing Co: () Date (Done by
Onive-In ()/Towed-In (); Invoice: Connected: (INC hedline: 6788 6616) (2) (Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Con (C) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection (Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300] Injury:	YES()/NO();To	wing Co: () property of the second of th
Onive-In ()/Towed-In (); Invoice: Connected: (INC hedline: 6788 6616) (2) (Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Con (C) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection (Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300] Injury:	YES()/NO();To	wing Co: () Discussions by
Onive-In ()/Towed-In (); Invoice: controlles: 200 (INC the line 20738 6016) we) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Con) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury:	YES()/NO();To	wing Co: (ANGEN ANGE
Drive-In ()/Towed-In (); Invoice: guthrels; (18/Chothue, 6748 6616) (2) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Compact ()/Comp	YES() / NO(); To urtesy Car() ()- 00] () 906971 Involved Fig.	wing Co: (Ang (23) Parabaga Ang (23) Parabaga Ang (23) Parabaga
Drive-In ()/Towed-In (); Invoice: guthrels; (18/Chothue, 6748 6616) (2) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Compact ()/Comp	YES()/NO(); To urtesy Car() ()- 00] () 40697(Involve life life life life life life life lif	wing Co: (Jane (5) (1 Abid (5) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: guaracles: (INC hoding: 6738 6616) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Cor) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury : art/Times / Actions () () () () () () () () () (YES() / NO(); To urtesy Car() ()- 00] () 100] () 110 AR: Acadent R 2 DA: Dainege A 3) TF: Towing Fee	Ditteller of the Color of the C	Jo. 90
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: guaracles: (INC hodine; 6738 6616)) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Cor) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury : are/Times / Wetlouts () () () () () () () () () (YES () / NO (); To irricsy Car () ()- 00] () 10	wing Co; (Dittolerant Colorderal) Dittolerant Colorderal porting (530); measure (5100); INC (58 540	Joseph Janus
Drive-In ()/Towed-In (); Invoice: Remarks: (INC hodging 6738 6616) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Com OC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury : artyTome / Yethous () umanus Particulars () ver/Owner:	Qo (Q) Invoige (File 1) AR: Acadeat R 2) DA: Demego A 3) Tr: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thr For glaiming ara	Dittelestant Colonies of the C	32.90 32.90 33.90
Drive-In ()/Towed-In (); Invoice: contacts: (INC hoding 6738 6616) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Con) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury : are/Time / Yetlous () () umants Particulars () () ver/Owner:	Qo (Q) () () () () () () () () ()	Dittelesting Colonies in Colon	32.00 (15) (1) Abit (3) (3) (4) Abit (3) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4
Drive-In ()/Towed-In (); Invoice: Remarks: (INC hodging 6738 6616) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Com OC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury : artyTown / Yethous () unmanus Particulars () ver/Owner: Hact No:	Qo (Q) Invoige (File 1) AR: Acadeat R 2) DA: Demego A 3) Tr: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thr For glaiming ara	Date of the College o	30.00 30.00 30.00 375
Drive-In ()/Towed-In (); Invoice: Contacts: (INC hothare cross core) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Core) OC Check / Post Repair Inspection Opload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$300 Injury : are/Time / Artifully and a second core are/Time / Artifully and a second core over/Owner: stact No: uaged Portion;	YES () / NO (); To Interved to () ()- OOJ () OOJ (District Colline of State of S	30.90 (5) (1 Ahu (5) (
Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): Cantilous (1977) (1878) (187	PES() / NO(); To Interved and the second and the	wing Co: (Dittolerant Colorderal Dittolerant Colorderal Dittolerant Colorderal Dittolerant (5100); NC (53 S40 Dough Survey Dough Survey (Resurvey) Dutting Only (wof 10 Jan 200) DMRT Survey I Services: Description	32.90 32.90 330 375 3160
Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): Cantilous (1977) (1878) (187	PES() / NO(); To Interved and the second and the	wing Co: (Dittot Circulate and a second a second and a second	30.90 (5) (1 Ahit (5) (1 Ahit (5) (7) Ahit (7
Drive-In ()/Towed-In (); Invoice: Contacts: **** (INC) hothines of Billio 16) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Con O QC Check / Post Repair Inspection O Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury : Interpretation	YES() / NO(); To	Wing Co: (Dittot Only (Colorde 1) Dittot Only (Wof 10 Jan 200) District Only (Wof 10 Jan 200)	32.90 32.90 33.90 375 3160
Drive-In ()/Towed-In (); Invoice: (contracts: 20(1) Checking 6730 (616)) (2) () Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Con () QC Check / Post Repair Inspection () Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury: Date/Times Circumstances	YES() / NO(); To	Wing Co: (Dittot Gir Collideral Dirtot Gir Collideral Dirtot Gir Collisi Survey	30.00 30.00 30.00 375 3160 375 310 375 310 375

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	16/09/2019 14:31
Date Of Accident	15/09/2019 19:40
Exact Location Of Accident	SAM LEONG RD BEHIND SPA BUILDING
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SMK3709H
nsured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	ANG CHOON BOCK
NRIC No	S1422406H
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-87207808
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-87207808
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	MERCEDES-BENZ
Model	C200
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at ime of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
f No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5109792006
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	JASON ANG LI JIE

 NRIC No
 S9518967I

 Date Of Birth
 02/06/1995

 Occupation
 OUTDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 08/10/2018

Driving Experience 0 YEAR AND 11 MONTH

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-87207808

Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL

Address BLK 571 HOUGANG ST 51 #06-117

2

NO

Postcode 530571

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured CHILDREN

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident SIDE SWIPE Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police? NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

NO Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

YES Are accident photos available for attachment? NO Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO

Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

GBD3521Z

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour **Details Of Properties**

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

SKETCH PLAN							1000 go e 23	
			1, 1					
			1			- VEHIC	IE Y : A	NK 3709
						YEHIC	e 8:61	3521
			F	₹ Y				
					SPIA BU			
					OT FILE			
SCRIBE CIRC	UMSTANCE	S OF THE ACCI	DENT Sam Le	ong pel				1111
	The state of the s	The state of the s	date &	Charles and the	7 1	ohi a	a ulas	
	J'I VIK	SKIEG	quie x	TIME	1 1		7 003	
travelon	stonisht	- a the	stated	Venue	Suda	ento V	did B	terret
1101	910/.1	on Jin	3,01100	verju.	GUILLO	corry ve	mia D	Went
against to	affic k	cultided "	onto my	volich	right	portion		
		The second of the second			V	ming and the same		
		779-1-014						
					ng Lag			
A Property of the Control of the Con						-		THE STREET
	-			-		- minute -		
-						and the second second		
			1,100				The state of the s	
-								
	The latest of the second				2011			
				0.11)				
	No. of the last of		Program Sylven Statement of the statement	The state of the s	A STREET CONTRACTOR	SECTION ASSESSMENT	North State of State	The second second
		and a second	The second second second	The second second	100		THE PROPERTY.	-
				Mary States				-
		THE RESERVE	**************************************		CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	- Sales		THE PERSON NAMED IN
				-	-	-		
				-	Propposition and			
	A STATE OF THE STA					Carlo	1111	
				A Property of				
							Washington	-
	ance and our		din Library	188				
LARATION						1	1	
a declare the fo	regoing partic	culars are true in	every respect.			/	1_	
/ Dun						to	all	
1		- 6	MOR			1	0	

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Graphet Settle green tyle

Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

Date of Accident	: 15 -09 - 2019 Accident Time: 1940 (24-HR-Format)
Accident Place	: Sam Leong Rd (Behind Spa Building)
Vehicle. No. (Car Plate No.)	SMK 3709 H Make Model: MERCEDES BENZ CZO
Insurace Company	: NTUC Policy No: 5109792006
Owner or Company Name /IC No.	WAVE SWALL SE
Owner or Company Contact No.	:Owner's HpCompany Tel
DRIVER'S Name / IC No.	: JASON ANG LI JIE S9518967I
DRIVER'S Date Of Birth	: 02 -06 - 1995 DRIVER'S License Pass Date 08 -10 - 2018
Relationship of Owner & Driver	: Spouse \ Parents \ Children \ Sibling \ Employee \ Others:
DRIVER'S Address	: Block 571 Hougang Street 51 #06-117 S(530571)
DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No.	:1) 8720 7808 2)
DRIVER'S Occupation	: INDOOR OUTDOOR (e.g. working inside or outside office)
Email Address	
Weather & Road Surface	CLEAR & DRY RAINING & WET AFTER RAIN & WET
Reporting Type	: Reporting Only \ Claim Other Party \ Claim Own Insurance
Number of Passengers (Including D	river): 0\
Was there any video Captured by ea Exact purpose for which vehicle was Any Injury (If YES, Pls state):	r camera YES NO s being used at the time of accident: Private use Work purpose
Other P	arty Driver's Particular (if any)
Vehicle. No: GRD 3521 Z	Vehicle. No:
Vehicle Make\Model: MITSU BISH	Vehicle Make\Model:
Name Driver:	Name Driver:
IC No. Driver/Contact:	

^{*} NEW - Passenger's name & gender:



Certificate of Insurance

: SMK3709H

1 28 May 2019

: 07 Jun 2020

Cover : drivo CLASSIC

WDD2040412A272963

: ANG CHOON BOCK

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number: 5109792006

Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

Chassis Number

2. Name of Policyholder

3. Effective Date of Insurance

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Palicyholder's order or with his/her permission. Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to Use#

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.

This Policy does not cover

- (a) Use for hire or reward.
- (b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
- (c) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.

(d) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS (SECTION 1) : \$\$500 EXCESS (SECTION 2) : N/A WINDSCREEN EXCESS : 55100 ADDITIONAL EXCESS IN/A UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS 2 PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF

REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP INSURE WITH COE : YES NCD PROTECTION

: NO TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE : YES EXCESS WAIVER : NO PRIMARY DRIVER ANG CHOON BOCK

NAMED DRIVER (1) N/A NAMED DRIVER (2) : N/A HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY

: SPEEDO CAPITAL PTE. LTD. SUM INSURED : MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor

Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

: SPEEDO CAPITAL PTE, LTD. (00000615301)

Date of Issue

: 28 May 2019 10:06 hrs

Co. Regn. No.: 201305817W SPEEDO CAPITAL PTE LTD 33 Ubi Avenue 3 #01-75 Verfex Singapore 408868 61: 6884 7757 Fax: 5684 7737 Finance & Insurance Dept)

Countersigned By:

Authorised Officer

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Chief Executive

Claim Handling(accident reporting Claim Task) 9/16/2019 Claim Handling Accident MT/1062576 Policy No. GST Registration No. 5109792006 Vehicle No. SMK3709H Certificate No. ANG CHOON BOCK Policyholder Name Policyholder NRIC 51422406H Product Code PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE Cover Type drivo CLASSIC Loading 0 Contact No.(Mobile) 87207808 Contact No.(Office) Contact No.(Home) Email Address Special Remark eCode No T KFK e No Ses TCA * No Yes eCode Reason NCD Protection NCD Entitlement(%) Private Hire Accident Details Report Date Accident Report Within 24 hrs Accident Type Side Swipe 16/09/2019 14:45 Yes Date of Accident 15/09/2019 Time of Accident hh:mm Country of Accident Singapore Reporting Centre Orange Force ICM No. Accident Location SAM LEONG RD BEHIND SPA BUILDING ♥ Total Excess Applicable Excess Type Windscreen Excess 100.00 600.00 TP Standard Excess 0.00 YIED OD Excess 2500.00 YIED TP Excess 0.00 Driver is Covered? Covered Additional Excess Total OD Excess Applicable 3100.00 Total TP Excess Applicable 0.00 ♥ Benefits Coverage Sum Insured Transport Allowance 99999999.99 GST Registered Information **GST Registered** GST Registration Date No GST Registration No. **GST Status Verified** Yes Modification History BLK 571 #06-117 HOUGANG STREET SI Address 3 SINGAPORE 530571 Address Type Address 4 Singapore address Post Code 530571 Unit No. Related Policy Number 5109792006 ♥ OI Driver Info Unnamed Driver Driver Name Unnamed Driver Driver Type Driver DOB Unnamed driver Name JASON ANG LI JIE Driver NRIC 595189671 02/06/1995 Register Date of Driver License 08/10/2018 Driver Age 24 Driving Experience Contact No.(Mobile) 87207808 Contact No.(Office) Contact No.(Home) HOUGANG STREET ST Address 1 BLK 571 #06-117 Address 2 Address 3 SINGAPORE 530571 Address 4 Address Type Singapore address Post Code 530571 06-117 Does he own a Singapore Registered car? Yes + No Driver Vehicle No. Driver Insurer Company Breathalyser or Blood Test Reading? 0 mg Any injury? □ Yes ★ No Modification History Claim 001 New V Insured ANG CHOON BOCK Insured NRIC OD-MX 51422 Claim Type . Contact Contact 63124435 Contact No.(Mobile) 97872964 No. (Home) OI Venicle SMK3709H Email Address GBD35 0 Claim Description SMK3709H / GBD3521Z ON 15 Sept 2019 Preferred Insured Liability Not at Fault erered ir Preferred Workshop, Name unknown Workshop Somet No. Finalisation Yes Claim Close Date Date Received 16/09/ Date Registered 16/09/2019 14:48 Report Taken By LIEW SHAN HUI Print AK letter [e. .] e. .

			Save Submit	J						
Attachment										
w										
Accident No.	MT/1062576	Claim No.		001						
Last Doc. Received	* Yes D No	Upload Date		16/09/2019 14:50						
	Path *			Category *		Confide		Urgency		Descr
Choose File No file chosen			Clear	Please Select		NO	٠	Normal	*	
Choose File No file chosen			Clear	Please Select		NO:	*	Normal	•	
Choose File No file chosen			Clear	Mease Select	•	NO	*	Normal	•	
Choose File No file chosen			Clear	Please Select	•	NO	,	Normal	•	0.00
Choose File No file chosen			Clear	Please Select	*	NO	•	Normal	*	
Choose File No file chosen			Clear	Please Select	*	NO		Normal	*	- 8

Attachment	Uploaded By/Date	Category	9	Urgency	Description	
SERVE TO SERVE	NAC_PAYA_UBI_BDD601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 16 Sep 2019 14:50	NRIC/ Driving License	٧	Normal	NRIC/ Driving License 2019-9-16	
1	NAC_PAYA_UBJ_BD0601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 16 Sep 2019 14:49	SAS		Normal	SAS 2019-9-16	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_B00601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 16 Sep 2019 14:49	Photos		Normal	Photos 2019-9-16	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 16 Sep 2019 14:49	Photos		Normal	Photos 2019-9-16	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 16 Sep 2019 14:49	Photos		Normal	Photos 2019-9-16	
-1000	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 16 Sep 2019 14:49	Photos		Normal	Photos 2019-9-16	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 16 Sep 2019 14:49	Photos		Normal	Photos 2019-9-16	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 16 Sep 2019 14:48	Photos		Normal	Photos 2019-9-16	
6	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 16 Sep 2019 14:48	Photos		Normal	Photos 2019-9-16	
A	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 16 Sep 2019 14:48	Photos		Normal	Photos 2019-9-16	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 16 Sep 2019 14:48	Photos		Normal	Photos 2019-9-16	
5	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 16 Sep 2019 14:48	Photos		Normal	Photos 2019-9-16	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 16 Sep 2019 14:48	Photos		Normal	Photos 2019-9-16	
Video List					1001	

Display in New Window Scan and uploading